CSTSN6U
Nut driver operated M6 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks, with Universal
Mounting Possibility.
These Terminal Blocks are preferred for applications where the connections
are subjected to severe vibrations. The wire is crimped to ring /fork type Lug
(Ferrule) and is screwed on to flat current bar on the Terminal Block. The
range includes Terminal Blocks for wire sizes from 1.5 to 35 sq mm. Cross
connection can be achieved with the aid of external shorting links. It is

Width (Thickness) 17 mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CSTSN6U 35 sq.mm M6 Stud Type Terminal Block in
Grey colour
100
CSTSN6UBK 35 sq.mm M6 Stud Type Terminal Block in
Black colour
100
ORDERING INFORMATION....
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CSTSN6UBU 35 sq.mm M6 Stud Type Terminal Block in
Blue colour
100
CSTSN6UGN 35 sq.mm M6 Stud Type Terminal Block in
Green colour
100
CSTSN6UR 35 sq.mm M6 Stud Type Terminal Block in
Red colour
100
CSTSN6UY 35 sq.mm M6 Stud Type Terminal Block in
Yellow colour
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50